~－商店置吾医舗面否司自ii!司百ilCltlt•・・・・・・・・・・・・・F
Cleaning Tool
PD-CTAD-G
Clear可ingAdaptor G
For purging
r-
For manual cleaning
order code

P300-2A80
．匝ヨ
Irrigation Nozzle order code order code
PD-IN-D
／イVariable exposure
For P300-2S 10 / P300-2A 10 /
P300 2S20 / P300 2A20
order code
PD-IN-2S
For P300-2S60 / P300-2A60
order code
PD-IN-2門
For P300-2S80 / P300-2A80
5
-:Ir.Ii商店置吾医舗面否司自ii!司百ilCltlt-
Cutting Accessories for Standard Attachment 300
Cutting Accessories
Head
Accessory Standard Attachment
size
R Fluted Burs UL I R Diamond Burs UL I R Coarse RE Coarse RS Coarse MH Coarse Acorn Burs UL Router Burs UL 以／irepassDrill UL
Diamond Burs UL Diamond Burs UL Diamond Burs UL Diamond Burs UL
order code order code order code order code order code order code order code order cod巴 order code e (mm)
Actual size
PDS-2RDUL-06 ．
order code
P300-2S10
PDS-2RFUL-10 I PDS-2RCDUL-10 I PDS-2WUL-10 ． 1.0 I STD Attachment 10/Straight
order code
PDS-2WUL-12 ． 1.2 I 一一～ι~P3002S20
STD Attachment 20/Straight
order code
PDS-2RUL-13 ． 1.3 I 区一 密室恥rij A卜忍H司P300-2S40
STD Attachment 40/Straight
PDS-2RFUL-15 ｜… c… ｜ PDS-2WUL-15 ~ order code
P300-2S60
STD Attachment 60/Straight
αder code
PDS-2RFUL-20 PDS-2RDUL-20 PDS-2RCDUL-20 I I PDS-2阿HCDUL-20I ｜・ 2.0I P300-2-B
order code
」L ι ’面高l 叫，~ P300-2S80
STD Attachment 80/Straight
PDS-2RFUL-25 PDS-2RDUL-25 PDS-2RCDUL-25 ・2.5
＋ ~ Angled
PDS-2RFUL-30 PDS劃 2RDUL-30 PDS-2RCDUL-30 PDS-2RECDUL-30 PDS劃 2RSCDUL-30 PDS-2MHCDUL-30 I ・3.0
order code
－－市内 P300-2A10
＋
~・F
STD Attachment 10/Angled
PDS-2RFUL-35 PDS-2RDUL-35
order c。de
＋
P300-2A20
~ STD Attachment 20/Angled
PDS-2RFUL-40 PDS-2RDUL-40 PDS-2RCDUL-40 PDS-2RECDUL-40 PDS-2RSCDUL-40 PDS-2阿HCDUL-40I I.  4.0
l.j
order code
＋ ~ …日0 PDS皿 ECDUL-50 PDS-2RSCDUL-50 I
~田間0 2A40
PDS-2RFUL-50 PDS-2RDUL-50 PDS-2AU L劃 50
STD Attachment 40/Angled
order code
1e6.0
P300 2A60
PDS-2RFUL-60 I I PDS-2RCDUL-60 PDS-2RECDUL-60 PDS-2RSCDUL-60 I PDS-2AUL-60 STD Attachment 60/Angled
order code
PDS-2RFUL-70 I PDS-2RCDUL-70 PDS-2RECDUL-70 I 1.7.0 P300 2A80
STD Attachment 80/Angled
PDS-2AUL-75
1.7.5
6 7